JET

JLP-A SERIES 1-1/2 TON
LEVER HOIST, 10" LIFT
287401

JET® JLP-A Series lever hoists combine safety, reliability, and durability that are
designed to perform in light to medium-duty industrial applications. The patented
Brake Wear Indicator increases safety by letting you know when to replace the
friction disks. JET® also offers the option of shipyard hooks, virtually eliminating
stretched hooks caused by point or tip loading. The JET® JLP-A lever hoist is
available in ¥ ton to 6 ton capacities with standard lifts of 5, 10, 15, and 20 feet
(custom lifts available). The JET® JLP-A Series is the perfect choice for a contractor
grade lever hoist.

FEATURES

e Safety

e NEW! Innovative brake wear indicator provides a visual indication when the friction
disks are worn and need replacing

e NEW! JET’s improved easy free chain design is a two-step, no load, free chaining
system. The system permits quicker hoist positioning and take up of slack chain,
and is engineered not to free chain under load

e The Weston style double ratchet pawl brake design splits the load to opposite
sides of the ratchet gear for greater load security and increased safety

e Industrial rated alloy steel hooks rotate 360 degrees for easy rigging and slowly
stretch to indicate an overload situation

e NEW! Redesigned ergonomic grip allows for greater operator control and
increased comfort

e Durability

e Secured with Allen screws and lock nuts, the cast-steel safety latches are more
durable than stamped steel latches and will not bend out of compliance with
lifting regulations

e Optional Shipyard Hook are blunt tip hooks, designed for point loading and
virtually eliminate stretched hooks, reducing downtime for maintenance and
repair

e Grade 80 black oxide coated load chain for added durability

e Needle bearings support the load sheave to increase efficiency and promote
smooth operation

e Impact resistant all steel construction for added durability and protection
e Standards
e This product complies with ANSI / ASME B30.21 and HST-3 Standards

e Load tested to 125% of capacity with certificate

LIFETIME
WARRANTY
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JET

JLP-A SERIES 1-1/2 TON
LEVER HOIST, 10" LIFT

287401

SPECIFICATIONS

Load Capacity (Tons)

Lift (Ft.)

Overload Protection

Ship Yard Hooks
Headroom (In.)

Handle Length (In.)

Lever Pull Force (LBF)
Lift per Turn (In.)

Number of Falls

Load Chain Dimensions (Mm.)
Hook Throat Opening (In.)
Overall Width (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

1-1/2

10

No

No

15

16-1/7

49

7/8

8x24

1-6/7

6-7/9

27
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JET

JLP-A SERIES 1-1/2 TON
LEVER HOIST, 10" LIFT

287401

FULL SERIES

STOCK NO

287100
287101
287102
287200
287201
287202
287300
287301
287302
287303
287400
287401
287402
287403
287700
287701
287702
287703
287500
287501
287502

287503

MODEL NO

JLP-025A-5

JLP-025A-10

JLP-025A-15

JLP-050A-5

JLP-050A-10

JLP-050A-15

JLP-075A-5

JLP-075A-10

JLP-075A-15

JLP-075A-20

JLP-150A-5

JLP-150A-10

JLP-150A-15

JLP-150A-20

JLP-150A-5SH

JLP-150A-10SH

JLP-150A-15SH

JLP-150A-20SH

JLP-300A-5

JLP-300A-10

JLP-300A-15

JLP-300A-20

LOAD CAPACITY (TONS)

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/2

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

1-1/2

1-1/2

1-1/2

1-1/2

1-1/2

1-1/2

1-1/2

1-1/2

LIFT (FT.)

10

15

10

15

10

15

20

10

15

20

10

15

20

10

15

20

OVERLOAD PROTECTION

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

SHIP YARD HOOKS

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No
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HEADROOM (IN.)

8-1/4

8-1/4

8-1/4

10

10

10

12-4/5

12-4/5

12-4/5

12-4/5

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

5

18-8/9

18-8/9

18-8/9

18-8/9




JLP-A SERIES 1-1/2 TON
LEVER HOIST, 10" LIFT

287401
FULL SERIES
STOCK NO MODEL NO LOAD CAPACITY (TONS) LIFT (FT.) OVERLOAD PROTECTION SHIP YARD HOOKS HEADROOM (IN.)

287801 JLP-300A-10SH 3 10 No Yes 18-8/9
287802 JLP-300A-15SH 3 15 No Yes 18-8/9
287803 JLP-300A-20SH 3 20 No Yes 18-8/9
287600 JLP-600A-5 6 5 No No 24-2/5
287601 JLP-600A-10 6 10 No No 24-2/5
287602 JLP-600A-15 6 15 No No 24-2/5
287603 JLP-600A-20 6 20 24-2/5

Learn more about automotive lifts and stands we have.


https://www.toolsid.com/automotive-lifts-stands.html

