

287401

JET® JLP-A Series lever hoists combine safety, reliability, and durability that are designed to perform in light to medium-duty industrial applications. The patented Brake Wear Indicator increases safety by letting you know when to replace the friction disks. JET® also offers the option of shipyard hooks, virtually eliminating stretched hooks caused by point or tip loading. The JET® JLP-A lever hoist is available in 1/4 ton to 6 ton capacities with standard lifts of 5, 10, 15, and 20 feet (custom lifts available). The JET® JLP-A Series is the perfect choice for a contractor grade lever hoist.

FEATURES

- Safety
- NEW! Innovative brake wear indicator provides a visual indication when the friction disks are worn and need replacing
- NEW! JET's improved easy free chain design is a two-step, no load, free chaining system. The system permits quicker hoist positioning and take up of slack chain, and is engineered not to free chain under load
- The Weston style double ratchet pawl brake design splits the load to opposite sides of the ratchet gear for greater load security and increased safety
- Industrial rated alloy steel hooks rotate 360 degrees for easy rigging and slowly stretch to indicate an overload situation
- NEW! Redesigned ergonomic grip allows for greater operator control and increased comfort
- Durability
- Secured with Allen screws and lock nuts, the cast-steel safety latches are more durable than stamped steel latches and will not bend out of compliance with
- Optional Shipyard Hook are blunt tip hooks, designed for point loading and virtually eliminate stretched hooks, reducing downtime for maintenance and
- · Grade 80 black oxide coated load chain for added durability
- Needle bearings support the load sheave to increase efficiency and promote
- Impact resistant all steel construction for added durability and protection
- This product complies with ANSI / ASME B30.21 and HST-3 Standards
- · Load tested to 125% of capacity with certificate





287401

SPECIFICATIONS

Load Capacity (Tons)	1-1/2
Lift (Ft.)	10
Overload Protection	No
Ship Yard Hooks	No
Headroom (In.)	15
Handle Length (In.)	16-1/7
Lever Pull Force (LBF)	49
Lift per Turn (In.)	7/8
Number of Falls	1
Load Chain Dimensions (Mm.)	8 x 24
Hook Throat Opening (In.)	1-6/7
Overall Width (In.)	6-7/9
Weight (Lbs.)	27





287401

FULL SERIES

STOCK NO	MODEL NO	LOAD CAPACITY (TONS)	LIFT (FT.)	OVERLOAD PROTECTION	SHIP YARD HOOKS	HEADROOM (IN.)
287100	JLP-025A-5	1/4	5	No	No	8-1/4
287101	JLP-025A-10	1/4	10	No	No	8-1/4
287102	JLP-025A-15	1/4	15	No	No	8-1/4
287200	JLP-050A-5	1/2	5	No	No	10
287201	JLP-050A-10	1/2	10	No	No	10
287202	JLP-050A-15	1/2	15	No	No	10
287300	JLP-075A-5	3/4	5	No	No	12-4/5
287301	JLP-075A-10	3/4	10	No	No	12-4/5
287302	JLP-075A-15	3/4	15	No	No	12-4/5
287303	JLP-075A-20	3/4	20	No	No	12-4/5
287400	JLP-150A-5	1-1/2	5	No	No	15
287401	JLP-150A-10	1-1/2	10	No	No	15
287402	JLP-150A-15	1-1/2	15	No	No	15
287403	JLP-150A-20	1-1/2	20	No	No	15
287700	JLP-150A-5SH	1-1/2	5	No	Yes	15
287701	JLP-150A-10SH	1-1/2	10	No	Yes	15
287702	JLP-150A-15SH	1-1/2	15	No	Yes	15
287703	JLP-150A-20SH	1-1/2	20	No	Yes	15
287500	JLP-300A-5	3	5	No	No	18-8/9
287501	JLP-300A-10	3	10	No	No	18-8/9
287502	JLP-300A-15	3	15	No	No	18-8/9
287503	JLP-300A-20	3	20	No	No	18-8/9

287401

FULL SERIES

STOCK NO	MODEL NO	LOAD CAPACITY (TONS)	LIFT (FT.)	OVERLOAD PROTECTION	SHIP YARD HOOKS	HEADROOM (IN.)
287801	JLP-300A-10SH	3	10	No	Yes	18-8/9
287802	JLP-300A-15SH	3	15	No	Yes	18-8/9
287803	JLP-300A-20SH	3	20	No	Yes	18-8/9
287600	JLP-600A-5	6	5	No	No	24-2/5
287601	JLP-600A-10	6	10	No	No	24-2/5
287602	JLP-600A-15	6	15	No	No	24-2/5
287603	JLP-600A-20	6	20			24-2/5